

## SUMMARY OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS Site-Built Construction

Ow	ner of record:	Stapley Construction			
	ner of record is		∏ Licensed	residential co	ontractor
ا م	al description		Palmer		
Leg	gar deser.pas.			(Include record	ding district)
٠	dalances 12°	724 & 13698 W Airigin Drive	e, Big Lake, Alaska		
Site address: 13724 & 13698 W Airigin Drive, Big Lake, Alaska  This certification is issued pursuant to the requirements of AS 18.56.300 and AHFC's regulations 15 AAC 150.030. Use of alternate methods of inspections, such as videos, must have PRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL of Alaska Housing Finance Corporation.  By my signature below, I certify I have the current, applicable certifications of authority. I am not be party					
nor	sonally or finance	low, I certify I have the current cially related to the builder, se er than as a fee inspector.	iler, buyer, real estate agent,	or other intere	sted party
1.	PLAN APPRO	VAL Printed Name	Signature	License #*	Date
		Mike Divis	Mile Our	AKHIN15	07/10/2016
•	COMPLETION	OF FOOTINGS & FOUND	ATION	81	
۷.	COMPLETIO	Printed Name	Signature	License #*	Date
	Factings.	Mike Divis	Mily Cery	AKHIN15	05/17/2016
	Foundation	Mike Divis	Make Diver	AKHIN15	05/17/2016
3.	COMPLETIO	OF FRAMING, ELECTRIC	AL, PLUMBING, & MECH	ANICAL	
		Printed Name	Signature	License #*	Date
	Framing	Mike Divis	My Li Deves	AKHIN15	07/11/2016
	Electrical	Mike Divis	Mila Deve	AKHIN15	07/11/2016
	Plumbing	Mike Divis	Mile Dever	AKHIN15	07/11/2016
	Mechanical	Mike Divis	Mule Dive	AKHIN15	07/11/2016
Red	corder: Index by I	egal. Owner, and Builder			Form PUR-102 Page 1 of 2 01/12

Legal description: Stapley Construction 4. COMPLETION OF INSTALLATION OF INSULATION AND VAPOR BARRIER **Printed Name** License #\* Date Mike Divis AKHIN15 07/14/2016 5. CONDITIONAL APPROVAL Items to be completed: NONE To be completed by: **Printed Name** Signature License #\* Date 6. FINAL APPROVAL **Printed Name** Signature > License #\* Date Mike Divis **AKHIN15** 11/08/2016 \*License # is the inspector's Registration # under AS 08.18 and AAC 22 **CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION** Under penalty of perjury, by my signature below, I certify that the required inspections have been completed and the building meets or exceeds standards set forth under AS 18.56.300 and 15 AAC 150.030. I also certify that any/all engineered components are currently listed with the International Code Council (ICC) and to my knowledge there has been no action to rescind ICC approval. I further certify that the information below is true and correct. Builder's Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_ Builder's Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Builder's License #: \_\_\_\_ (If applicable) Residential Endorsement #: \_\_\_\_\_ Dated: \_\_\_\_\_ Business Name: City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ Before me, a Notary Public in and for the State of Alaska, \_\_\_\_\_ has executed the foregoing document of his/her own free will. (Notary Signature) My Commission expires:

Recorder: Index by Legal, Owner, and Builder

Form PUR-102

Page 2a of 2

01/12

LON KEI	PORT FORM			
File#:		4.4	杜林	基本
Client: Paul Star	pley	# 2 m		
Property:  Date: 5 - 7 - 1/			ЩШ	
Time		FAIRVIEWPR	OPERTY CONSU	JLTANTS, LLC
Time: _ / / . 00 GM			Rd. • Wasilla, Alask ne: (907) 355-1066	
☐ Plans Approval☐ Rough-I☐ Insulation / VB☐	Inspection F Underground Plumbing  □ Framing □ Electrical  □ Final □ Damp Proofing	☐ Slab ☐ Foot	ers	rio I
No Non-Compl	iance		Compliance	
Non-Compliance Expla	nation:		Compliance	Found
	Foam @	Some	plastic	Pipes
	- 8			
± ***		6		
			×	
	- -			
a <b>7</b> 00 as				
Re-Inspection Required: Copy left at site:	☐ Yes ☐ No☐ Yes ☐ No	Am	ount \$	

. CHON RE	PORT FORM			
Client		FAIRVIEW PROPERT 413 W. Faith Rd. • Wa Phone: (907)	Y CONSULTANTS, asilla, Alaska 99654	LLC
□ Plans Approval □ Rough-I □ Insulation / VB □ No Non-Comple  Non-Compliance Expla	iance	Phase Slab Footers F Plumbing Mechanic Whole House AS-IS Non-Comp	oundation cal Special liance Found	
In Flo	oor Heat	Tubers Good (	Overlops es	
UFer	Installed garages	in betwe	CVI	
7				
<i>y , ,</i>				
Re-Inspection Required: Copy left at site:	☐ Yes ☐ No☐ Yes ☐ No☐	Amount \$	_ +-	

INSPECTION REPORT FORM	
File#: Client: Paul Staple- Property: Date: 7/1//6 Time:	FAIRVIEW PROPERTY CONSULTANTS, LL  413 W. Faith Rd. • Wasilla, Alaska 99654 Phone: (907) 355-1066
Inspection	Slab Footers Foundation
Non-Compliance Explanation:	
	certion of Non-
	, section of arjer
Vent.	
Exterior light a ba	ck day
2713.33	ck door
rall i	
	9
Re-Inspection Required:  Yes No Copy left at site: Yes No	Amount \$

File #: Client: Pan Stapley Property: Date: 7/14//6 Time: 4: 15 P.M.	FAIRVIEW PROPERTY CONSULTANTS, LLC 413 W. Faith Rd. • Wasilla, Alaska 99654 Phone: (907) 355-1066
Inspection	Slab □ Footers □ Foundation □ Plumbing □ Mechanical □ Whole House □ AS-IS □ Special
Non-Compliance Explanation:	Non-Compliance Found
R-21 Walls R-38 Ceiling W Installe	d
OK TO	
mi	Jus.
Re-Inspection Required:  Yes No Copy left at site:  Yes No	Amount \$